CeraDiode
Consumer Applications
KB VS PM, 2007
2CeraDiode
Benefits for customer applications
What is CeraDiode?
EPCOS CeraDiode is an ESD protection device: an alternative to and
replacement for semiconductor diodes such as Zener and TVS diodes.

Devices Case size
EPCOS
type code
Semi-diode
package
0402 CDS2C05GTA SOD-723 x x 1) x x x 1) x
0402 CDS2C15GTA SOD-723 x x 1) x 2) x x x 1) x
0603 CDS3C05GTA SOD-523 x x 1) x x x 1) x
0603 CDS3C09GTA SOD-523 x x 1) x x x 1) x
0603 CDS3C15GTA SOD-523 x x 1) x 2) x 2) x x x 1) x
0603 CDS3C20GTA SOD-523 x 1) x x 1) x x x 1) x
1003 CDS4C12GTA SOD-323 x x 1) x x x 1) x
0508 CDA4C20GTA - x 1) x x x 1) x 3) x x x 1) x
0612 CDA5C20GTA - x 1) x x x 1) x 3) x x x 1) x
0402 CDS2C05HDMI1 SOD-723 x x x x x
0402 CDS2C15GTH SOD-723 x x x 1) x x x x x x
0402 CDS2C16GTH SOD-723 x x x x x x x x x x x
0603 CDS3C16GTH SOD-523 x x x x x x x x x x x
0603 CDS3C30GTH SOD-523 x x x 1) x x x 1) x x x
1003 CDS4C16GTH SOD-323 x x x x x x x x x x x
0508 CDA4C16GTH - x x x 1) x x x 1) x x x x
0612 CDA5C16GTH - x x x x x x x x x x x
1012 CDA6C05GTH SOT-23 6L x x x x x x x x x x
1) Small data rates only
2) Power line